LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNATS JUNIORS DE
PARIS 75 INDIVIDUELLE
MASCULINS FEMININS 2026

Epreuves
'48 v
+10pts) GOURNAY ZOUAOUI Salome (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR
BENSMAIL Marwa (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR
-52 .
+10pts) CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB
(+20pts) DOUMBIA Mariam (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
T +10pts) ISRAEL Sophia (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)
4 SASSOYE Emma (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
'57 v
+10ptsy TEMB MOUTO Alyson (75, IDF) JUDO PARIS 17
MAURAS Eloise (75, IDF) INTER BUDO

. 4 SANCHEZ Lucie (75, IDF) IPPON CLUB 5E



4 4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

SORO Mariam (75, IDF)

DOUMBIA Salimata (75, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)
SEMIDA FERRANDO Sarah (75, IDF)
MARQUES Kylia (75, IDF)

PRESSICAUD HOLLER Liv (75, IDF)

-70
RISTAT Chloe (75, IDF)
SEURAT Maylis (75, IDF)

-78
COPPET Clemence (75, IDF)
FAUVET Aurelie (75, IDF)

-55

AKIF Elias (75, IDF)
BORDIER Pierre (75, IDF)
CISSOKO Drissa (75, IDF)

VEYRIE Hadrien (75, IDF)
REZAOUI Abdelkader (75, IDF)
SANDERE Mael (75, IDF)
KISTLER Come (75, IDF)
OLIVIER CARON Atlas (75, IDF)

SARAZIN HUYNH Valery (75, IDF)

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO PARIS 17

CLUB ATHEON

INTER BUDO

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

A J A PARIS XX

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CLUB ATHEON

JUDO CLUB BAUDRICOURT



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE SAULNIER Gael (75, IDF)
BOURTOURAULT Felix (75, IDF)
GLIGORIJEVIC Matea (75, IDF)

TESSIER Louka (75, IDF)
BOISSINOT Marc (75, IDF)
KABOURY Wail (75, IDF)
BERGIA Alexis (75, IDF)

MAMSI TRIKI Yanis (75, IDF)

-66
DUBOISSET Raphael (75, IDF)
KHARAZISHVILI Nikoloz (75, IDF)
BEN ZAIED Oussine (75, IDF)

FISTON Gianni (75, IDF)

GRALL Xavier (75, IDF)
LEGENDRE Oscar (75, IDF)
KANOUTE Boubakar (75, IDF)
NEGAI SAULIN Denyce (75, IDF)
AKLI Rayane (75, IDF)

BEAUDOIN Alexandre (75, IDF)

BERRABEH Youssouf Islem (75, IDF)

BOCQUILLON Samuel (75, IDF)
DELRIEU Tancrede (75, IDF)

FAYOLLE Victor (75, IDF)

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO PARIS 17

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

A J A PARIS XX

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

pPucC

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO PARIS 17

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

JUDOKAN 9

JUDO PARIS 17

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

A JAPARIS XX

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

KAJYN CLUB



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

FELLAH Bilal (75, IDF)

GARNIER Virgil (75, IDF)

HAMONET Mathys (75, IDF)
MARTINEZ-SCHEMBRE Oscar (75, IDF )

VERON Gabriel (75, IDF)

ESPREUX Noe (75, IDF)
ATTOUT Rayane (75, IDF)
BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF)

BOURDERIE Bayou / Leon (75, IDF)
BLONDEAU Camille (75, IDF)
MAGNY-ADDUARD Louis (75, IDF)
RATIE GIOVANNETTI Dimitri (75, IDF)
RONDEAU Geoffrey (75, IDF)
BADJOU Jad Dylan (75, IDF)
FADIL Mohamed Amine (75, IDF)
GEOFFRION Marius (75, IDF)
GIRAUD Leon (75, IDF)

LEROY Octave (75, IDF)

LICINA Alban (75, IDF)

LOPEZ DE ROBLES Elias (75, IDF)
LUNGU Martin (75, IDF)

PESNEY Eliott (75, IDF)

ROBERT Antoine (75, IDF)

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

JUDOKAN 9

LA CAMILIENNE SPORTS

KAJYN CLUB

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE

A JAPARIS XX

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDOKAN 9

KAJYN CLUB

PLANETE JUDO

JUDOKAN 9

JUDOKAN 9

A JAPARIS XX

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

JUDOKAN 9

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

NIHON DOJO

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

JUDO PARIS 17



NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

THEODORE Olivie (75, IDF)

VUI Denys (75, IDF)
PATTE Arthur (75, IDF)
EMMANUELLI Mael (75, IDF)

GOUT llliesse (75, IDF)

5 (10pts) ALBEROLA Antoine (75, IDF)
5 (10pts) BOUYERON Thomas (75, IDF )
7 10ps) AMEDJIAN Oscar (75, IDF)
7 10ps) TOUNSI Jad (75, IDF)
NC BRESSOLLETTE Maxime (75, IDF )
NC LACHGAR Rayan (75, IDF )
NC WAGRET Baptiste (75, IDF)
-90
+10pts) N DA Arib (75, IDF)
MAZET Arthur (75, IDF )
P 10p) TRAORE Sambou (75, IDF)
4 POSSEL Daniel (75, IDF)
-100

MBASSA YAKAN Faustin-Marc (75, IDF)

NAROURA Rayan (75, IDF )

+100

PERROT Maliey (75, IDF )

AN D S PARIS

AND S PARIS

FORCE XV

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

CLUB ATHEON

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CLUB ATHEON

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

CLUB ATHEON

KODOKAN PARIS 15

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDOKAN 9

KODOKAN PARIS 15

A JAPARIS XX

JUDO FRANCE PARIS



MVUCANI Yuri (75, IDF) JUDO PARIS 17

""!’ CISSOKHO Mamadou (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES



